

THE DEPARTMENT OF DEVELOPMENTAL SERVICES REQUESTS YOUR INPUT

ក្រសួងសេវាកម្មអភិវឌ្ឍន៍សមស្រប សមតយោបលរបស់អ្នក

The Department of Developmental Services oversees the 21 regional centers in California. The Department is working on changes to some of the regional center procedures to make them consistent across all regional centers and easy to understand.

You are receiving this invitation because you have recently completed the intake process, which began when you contacted the regional center, and was completed when the regional center determined whether you or your family member are eligible for regional center services. Your responses are important and may be used to inform ongoing efforts to improve the intake process.

This online survey will take approximately 5-10 minutes to complete. You do not need to identify yourself or your regional center. However, if you would like someone to follow up with you about your experience, you can provide your name and contact information at the end of the survey.

If you have any questions about the online survey, you can contact the Department at intake@dds.ca.gov.

Thank you!

Please scan this QR code to access the online survey. You will be able to choose your preferred language.



ក្រសួងសេវាកម្មអភិវឌ្ឍន៍មើលខុសត្រូវមជ្ឈមណ្ឌល ក្នុងតំបន់ចំនួន 21 នៅរដ្ឋ California។ ក្រសួង កំពុងធ្វើការកែប្រែខ្លះៗចំពោះនីតិវិធីមួយចំនួន របស់មជ្ឈមណ្ឌលតំបន់ ដើម្បីឱ្យវាស្របគ្នាទាំងអស់ នៅគ្រប់មជ្ឈមណ្ឌលតំបន់ និងងាយស្រួលក្នុងការយល់ដឹង។

អ្នកកំពុងទទួលបានការអញ្ជើញនេះព្រោះអ្នកបាន បញ្ចប់ដំណើរការទទួលចូលថ្មីនេះ ដែលបានចាប់ផ្តើម នៅពេលអ្នកបានទាក់ទងមជ្ឈមណ្ឌលតំបន់ ហើយបានបញ្ចប់ នៅពេលមជ្ឈមណ្ឌលតំបន់បានកំណត់ថា តើអ្នក ឬសមាជិក គ្រួសាររបស់អ្នក មានសិទ្ធិទទួលសេវាកម្មពី មជ្ឈមណ្ឌលតំបន់ឬអត់។ ចម្លើយរបស់អ្នកមានសារៈសំខាន់ ហើយអាចត្រូវបានប្រើដើម្បីជួយបង្កើនប្រសិទ្ធភាពនៃ ដំណើរការទទួលសេវាកម្ម។

ការស្ទង់មតិនេះនឹងចំណាយពេលប្រហែល 5-10 នាទី ដើម្បីបញ្ចប់។ អ្នកមិនចាំបាច់បញ្ជាក់អត្តសញ្ញាណរបស់អ្នក ឬមជ្ឈមណ្ឌលតំបន់របស់អ្នកទេ។ ទោះយ៉ាងណា ប្រសិនបើអ្នក ចង់ឱ្យមាននរណាម្នាក់តាមដានសួររសុខទុក្ខអំពីបទពិសោធន៍ របស់អ្នក អ្នកអាចផ្តល់ឈ្មោះ និងព័ត៌មានទំនាក់ទំនងរបស់អ្នក នៅចុងបញ្ចប់នៃការស្ទង់មតិនេះ។

បើអ្នកមានសំណួរណាមួយអំពីការស្ទង់មតិតាមអ៊ីនធឺណិត អ្នកអាចទាក់ទងនឹងក្រសួងតាម intake@dds.ca.gov។

សូមអរគុណ!

សូមស្កេនកូដ
QR នេះដើម្បី
ចូលទៅកាន់ការ
ស្ទង់មតិ។ អ្នក
នឹងអាចជ្រើសរើសភាសា

